our new property value estimates hold, we can realize closer to a 3.4% increase.  This would increase the total 
to  $13,122,000 for FY27.  Official new property values remain unknown, so we are unable to lock in that 
projection.  

Evidence-Based-Funding 
The District’s share of State Funding has increased by an average of $595 (yes, just Five Hundred and Ninety 
Five Dollars) over the last four years.  We project next year’s EBF funding to increase from $571,766 to 
$572,366  

Expenditures:   
Contracted Custodial Services 
The District is currently operating in Year Two of a 3-Year CPI-Based agreement.  The FY 2027 contract will